Fact Book Table

COLLEGE AND MAJOR

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE

Architecture
TOTAL

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Afro-American/African Studies
Anthropology
Applied Mathematics
Applied Physics
Applied Statistics
Art
Biology
Chemistry
Communications
Criminal Justice
Dance
Dance Education
Earth Science
English
French
Geography
Geology
German
Gerontology
Gerontology-Certification
History
Liberal Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Music
Music Education
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Public Administration
Religious Studies
Social Work
Social Work - Lower Division
Sociology
Spanish
Theater
Undeclared

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Accounting
Business Administration

MBA

MBA - Plus
Business Administration, General
Economics
Finance & Business Law
Management Information Systems
Individual Major in Bus. Admin.
International Business Admin.
Management
Marketing
Industrial & Operations Management

Pre-Accounting

Pre-Business

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Certification
Child & Family Development
Counseling & Guidance
Educational Administration
Educational Leadership
Educational Supervision
Elementary Education
Human Services
Instructional Systems Technology
Middle Grades Education
Pre Birth-Kindergarten Teacher Licensu
Pre Elementary Education
Pre Middle Grades Education
Pre Special Education
Reading Education
School Administration
Secondary Education
Special Education
Student Personnel
Teach. English as Sec. Lang.

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Civil Engineering
Computer Science
Electrical Engineering
Engineering Technology

Civil

Electrical

Manufacturing

Mechanical
Freshman Engineering
Mech. Egr. & Egr. Science

Undesignated

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF NURSING &

HEALTH PROFESSIONS
Health Promotion
Health Fitness

FRESHMEN
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SOPHOMORES JUNIORS

47

147
40
76

133

27
112

226
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47
103
20

11
108
1,439

356
746
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74
45
133
24
58
13
38

56

361

SENIORS

126
126

11
22

111
207
60
54
144
6

0
43
161
13
32
12
11
0

0
109
0
44
0
19
2

7
12
107
251
0
14
52
25
80
19
14
5
1,647

246

16
58
110
119

41
108
89
19

109
916

109
183
102
187
34
79

65
123

704

SPRING SEMESTER HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR

OTHERS
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*Thirty-eight of these seniors are fifth-year students in the Bachelor of Architecture program.
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GRADUATES

©

437
427

97

131

1

TOTAL

259
259

23
59
23
11

359
701
168
229
441

19

87
483
25
105
16
18
10

294
21
103
17
50

24
27
327
771
89
36
63
119
235
54
49
272
340

526
437
427

10

17
130
157
162

59
164
134

23

098
911

423
65
131
15
15

475
16

56

206
21
28
42
36
23

197

44
809

241
514
247
326
60
140
22
104
48
308
48
732

46
134

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...
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Family Nurse Practitioners 0 0 0 0
Nursing 0 2 37 175
Nursing - Adult Health 0 0 0 0
Nursing - Anesthesia 0 0 0 0
Nursing - Community Health 0 0 0 0
Nursing - Mental Health 0 0 0 0
Nursing & Health Administration 0 0 0 0
Pre-Nursing Freshmen 115 70 13 2
Pre-Pathways 1 8 7 8
Pre-Nursing Transfer 11 40 39 22
TOTAL 145 148 134 257
GRADUATE SCHOOL
Health Administration 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0
UNDESIGNATED
Pre-MBA 0 0 0 0
Tentative MBA 0 0 0 0
Undesignated 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 2,052 2,540 2,974 3,998

Source: Computerized data from Academic Planning & Institutional Research Office files.
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